
APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post : LOWER DIVISION TYPIST
Department : VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS 
Date of receipt of the reporting vacancy : 26.04.2014 and 30.04.2014
No. of vacancies reported : 03  Fresh
Pending Turns : NJD : NIL, NCA:NIL,TPO : MR III  74 E
Main rotation stands at : MR III   75OC (already filled – up) 
Serial No. stands at : 
Date of Advice : 30.05.2014

Sl.
No.

Name & Address Ran
k

No.

Communi
ty

Rotation as 
approved by 

the 
Commission

Remarks Departm
ent

1/286 Anil Kumar P P
Pannippally House
Madikai PO Nileshwar Via
Kasaragod 671314

34 Thiyya MR III 74 E
 TPO satisfied

Revenue

MR III 76 M Kept as 
TPO

2/287 Lisha Cherikkavalappil
Achamthuruthi PO
Thuruthi Via
Kasaragod 671351

39 Thiyya MR III 77 OC - Revenue

MR III 78 E Kept as 
TPO

3/288 Jisha M
W/o.Rajesh P
Kallath House  Maniyat PO
Trikaripur Via
Kasaragod 671310

35 - MR III 79 OC - Revenue

OC/BC POSITION

OC BC NJD PH LPE TOTAL

PREVISIOS 23 23 03 01 01 51
PRESENT 02 01 - - - 03

TOTAL 25 24 03 01 01 54

List of unfilled turns of communities      : Nil

DISTRICT OFFICER,
KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KASARAGOD.


	Community
	OC/BC POSITION
	OC
	BC
	NJD
	PH
	LPE
	TOTAL
	PREVISIOS
	23
	23
	03
	01
	01
	51
	PRESENT
	02
	01
	-
	-
	-
	03
	TOTAL
	25
	24
	03
	01
	01
	54
	List of unfilled turns of communities      : Nil


