APPOINTMENT CHART

Name of Post Department Date of receipt of the reporting v No. of vacancies reported Pending Turns Main rotation stands at Serial No. stands at Date of Advice		vacanc	: VARIO	LOWER DIVISION TYPIST VARIOUS DEPARTMENTS : 26.04.2014 and 30.04.2014 : 03 Fresh : NJD : NIL, NCA:NIL,TPO : MR III 74 E : MR III 75OC (already filled – up) : : 30.05.2014		
SI. No.	Name & Address	Ran k	Communi ty	Rotation as approved by	Remarks	Departm ent
NO.		No.	L	the Commission		ent
1/286	Anil Kumar P P Pannippally House Madikai PO Nileshwar Via Kasaragod 671314	34	Thiyya	MR III 74 E TPO satisfied		Revenue
				MR III 76 M	Kept as TPO	
2/207	Lisha Charibhana harail	20	Thisse			Devenue
2/287	Lisha Cherikkavalappil Achamthuruthi PO Thuruthi Via Kasaragod 671351	39	Thiyya	MR III 77 OC	-	Revenue
				MR III 78 E	Kept as TPO	
3/288	Jisha M W/o.Rajesh P Kallath House Maniyat PO Trikaripur Via Kasaragod 671310	35	-	MR III 79 OC	_	Revenue

OC/BC POSITION										
	OC	BC	NJD	PH	LPE	TOTAL				
PREVISIOS	23	23	03	01	01	51				
PRESENT	02	01	-	-	-	03				
TOTAL	25	24	03	01	01	54				

List of unfilled turns of communities : Nil

DISTRICT OFFICER, KPSC DISTRICT OFFICE, KASARAGOD.